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Regis University Northwest Denver Campus

A

B

C

D

E

Jesuit House

St. John Francis Regis Chapel

Main Hall

St. Peter Claver, S.J., Hall
Mountain View Center
Ranger Station Express

O’Sullivan Fine Arts Center
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Romero House

Classroom A-185

Classroom A186-23, 
Classroom A186-04, 
PT Research Lab A186-05, 
OTD/HES Lab A186-06

West Hall
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O’Connell Hall

Residence Village

DeSmet Hall

Berce Athletic Center

Student Center
Main Café, Regi’s Roast, 
Walker’s Pub
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Carroll Hall

Regis Field House

Ranger Dome

Dayton Memorial Library

Felix Pomponio Family Science Center

Coors Life Directions Center
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Loyola Hall

David M. Clarke, S.J., Hall
Ranger Station Fan Zone

Bookstore (Ranger Station)
Copy, Mail and Print
Campus Safety

Vincent J. Boryla Apartments
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Emergency Blue Light Phones
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! AED / Narcan Locations
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RESIDENCE

DeSmet Hall

O’Connell Hall

Residence Village

Romero House

Vincent J. Boryla 
Apartments

West Hall

Regis University Northwest Denver Campus
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Bookstore (Ranger Station),
Campus Safety,
Copy Mail and Print

Coors Life Directions Center

Jesuit House

Main Hall

St. John Francis Regis Chapel

Dayton Memorial Library

Felix Pomponio Family 
Science Center

Loyola Hall

O’Sullivan Fine Arts Center

St. Peter Claver, S.J., Hall
Mountain View Center
Ranger Station Express

ACADEMIC

Carroll Hall

Classroom A-185

Classroom A186-23,
Classroom A186-04,
PT Research Lab A186-05,
OTD/HES Lab A186-06

David M. Clarke, S.J., Hall
Ranger Station Fan Zone
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Student Center
Main Café, Regi’s Roast,
Walker’s Pub

ATHLETIC

Berce Athletic Center

Ranger Dome

Regis Field House
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For a map of accessible entrances to each building, 
please visit regis.edu/ADAmap
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Parking Kiosk Pay Station

AED / Narcan Locations

Emergency Blue Light Phones

Emergency Call Box
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